1
PRODUCT IN FOCUS - Euclid Air Hoses
In this Issue:
• Product In Focus
• New Products
• Supersessions
• Staff Profile
BULLS EYE NOVEMBER 2017
Aftermarket
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION END FITTING TYPE LENGTH
E-8582-16-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 3/8” - One Fixed, One Swivel End 16”
E-8582-18-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 3/8” - One Fixed, One Swivel End 18”
E-8582-20-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 3/8” - One Fixed, One Swivel End 20”
E-8582-22-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 3/8” - One Fixed, One Swivel End 22”
E-8582-24-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 3/8” - One Fixed, One Swivel End 24”
E-8582-26-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 3/8” - One Fixed, One Swivel End 26”
E-8582-28-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 3/8” - One Fixed, One Swivel End 28”
E-8582-30-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 3/8” - One Fixed, One Swivel End 30”
E-8582-32-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 3/8” - One Fixed, One Swivel End 32”
E-8582-34-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 3/8” - One Fixed, One Swivel End 34”
E-8582-36-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 3/8” - One Fixed, One Swivel End 36”
E-8582-42-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 3/8” - One Fixed, One Swivel End 42”
E-8582-48-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly 3/8” - One Fixed, One Swivel End 48”
Features and Benefits
• Meets the design requirements of: United States Department of Transportation
(DOT), Society of Automotive Engineers and the National Highway Traffic Safety
Administration.